
BOLOGNESE AND MOZZARELLA GNOCCHI

TOMATO AND MOZZARELLA GNOCCHI

SWEET POTATO & CHICKPEA COCONUT CURRY 

LEMON & PAPRIKA CHICKEN THIGH, POTATO AND RED PEPPER 

If you suffer from any allergies or intolerances it is of the utmost importance that
you make our team aware at the point of ordering

£11

£10

£12

£13

MIXED OLIVES 

HOUSE PICKLED VEGETABLES

HOXTON BAKERY SOURDOUGH & SALTED BUTTER 

HOUMOUS, CONFIT GARLIC, PAPRIKA 

FETA & GREEK YOGURT DIP, TOMATO & DILL

THE REAL CURE WHITE PEPPER AND FENNEL SALAMI,

CORNICHONS, BREAD STICKS

WINNIE’S BAKED POTATO WEDGES, GARLIC MAYO

£4JUDE’S ICE CREAM 100ML POT
VEGAN VANILLA, SALTED CARAMEL, TRULY CHOCOLATE,
STRAWBERRY & CREAM 

£3.5

£3.5

£3.5

£7

£7

£9

£4

TRAY BAKE 

SMALL PLATES 

SWEET 

3:30pm to 9pm 



ESPRESSO MARTINI ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

MARGARITA PICANTE

LEMON DROP MARTINI

BRAMBLE

NEGRONI

OLD FASHIONED

APEROL SPRITZ

STRAWBERRY FIZZ ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MOCKTINI

NO-GRONI

LIGHT AND STORMY

COLLINS COOLER

£10

£10

£10

£10

ALCOHOL FREE COCKTAILS

 Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. 

HAPPY HOUR 6PM - 7PM FOR 50% OFF DRINKS



RED WINE

EN REBELLION, PINOT NOIR | FRANCE

VALLADO, DOURO | PORTUGAL

ENEMIGO MIO, GARNACHA | SPAIN

VIEUX CHEVALIER, CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE | FRANCE

£7

125ml available upon request. 

WHITE WINE

ROOTS BY WILHELM WEIL, RIESLING | GERMANY

LION & THE LILY, SAUVIGNON BLANC | FRANCE

GAVI DI GAVI, GAVI | ITALY

LA MARIMORENA, ALBARINO | SPAIN

ROSÉ & SPARKLING

CONDE VILLAR VINHO VERDE, ESPADEIRO | PORTUGAL

VALORI, MONTEPULCIANO | ITALY

WHISPERING ANGEL, GRENACHE | FRANCE

WHISPERING ANGEL, GRENACHE, 1.5L | FRANCE 

CAVICCHIOLI PIGNOLETTO PROSECCO

BOLLINGER BRUT

BOLLINGER ROSE BRUT

175ml 250ml Bottle

£8.25 £25

£8 £10.5 £30

£12 £15 £40

£46

£7 £8.25 £25

£8 £10.5 £30

£12 £15 £40

£46

£7 £8.25 £25

£8 £10.5 £30

£14 £17 £46

£80

£6
(125ml)

£26

£125

£135

BOTTLED BEER
BIRRA MORETTI

PACIFICO

CONFLUX | SOUTHAMPTON

BRB | SOUTHAMPTON

SIMPATICO | SOUTHAMPTON

MAISON NEUF | SOUTHAMPTON

£5

£5

£6

£6

£6

£6

BOTTLED CIDER

ABC BY IFORD CIDER

WILD JUICE BY IFORD CIDER

£6

£6

NON ALCOHOLIC

BIRRA MORETTI 0.0% £4.5

WILD AND FREE 0% BY IFORD CIDER £4.5

£6.8

£5.8

£5.8

DRAUGHT 
GUINNESS

CAMDEN HELLS

KOPPARBERG CRISP APPLE



RUM

HAVANA 3 YR
HMS SKIPJACK SPICED
THE KRAKEN BLACK SPICED
DISCARDED BANANA RUM
MEZAN XO JAMAICAN RUM
CLAIRIN COMMUNAL WHITE RUM
APPLETON ESTATE 12 YR
MOUNT GAY XO TRIPLE CASK

TEQUILA

PATRON SILVER
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
DON JULIO 1942

£6
£20
£25

*All spirits are 25ml, unless otherwise stated. 

BRANDY

COURVOISIER VS
HENNESSY XO

LIQUEURS

APEROL APERITIVO
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
CAMPARI
CHAMBORD
DISARONNO AMARETTO
DRAMBUIE
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
LIMONCELLO
MR BLACK COFFEE LIQUEUR
ST. GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER
MARASQUIN
MENTHE VERTE

£3.25
£3.25
£3.75

£4
£4.75

£5
£5.5
£6

£4
£4.25

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.5
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

WHISKEY

HAIG CLUB CLUBMAN
WOODFORD RESERVE
GLENFARCAS 10 YR
HATOZAKI BLENDED
NCNEAN ORIGINAL SINGLE MALT
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL

£3.75
£4.25
£4.5
£5
£6

£6.25

VODKA

SAPLING
CARIEL VANILLA VODKA
FAIR QUINOA
FATTY’S ORGANIC
MERMAID SALT VODKA
GREY GOOSE

£3.5
£3.5
£4
£4

£4.75
£5.25

GIN

SAPLING
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
CONKER
MERMAID ORIGINAL
MERMAID PINK
MERMAID ZEST
FATTY’S ORGANIC
SHETLAND REEL GIN
SILENT POOL
SILENT POOL RARE CITRUS
TWISTED NOSE
MOMBASA STRAWBERRY GIN
SHARISH BLUE MAGIC
KI NO TEA

£3.5
£3.5
£3.75
£4.5
£4.5
£4.5
£4.75

£5
£5

£5.25
£5

£5.5
£5.5
£6


