

SMALL PLATES	3:30pm to 9pm
MIXED OLIVES	£3.5
HOUSE PICKLED VEGETABLES	£3.5
HOXTON BAKERY SOURDOUGH & SALTED BUTTER	£3.5
HOUMOUS, CONFIT GARLIC, PAPRIKA	£7
FETA & GREEK YOGURT DIP, TOMATO & DILL	£7
THE REAL CURE WHITE PEPPER AND FENNEL SALAMI,	£୨
CORNICHONS, BREAD STICKS	
WINNIE'S BAKED POTATO WEDGES, GARLIC MAYO	£4

#### TRAY BAKE

BOLOGNESE AND MOZZARELLA GNOCCHI	£11
TOMATO AND MOZZARELLA GNOCCHI	£10
SWEET POTATO & CHICKPEA COCONUT CURRY	£12
LEMON & PAPRIKA CHICKEN THIGH, POTATO AND RED PEPPER	£13

#### SWEET

JUDE'S ICE CREAM 100ML POT	£4
VEGAN VANILLA, SALTED CARAMEL, TRULY CHOCOLATE,	
STRAWBERRY & CREAM	

If you suffer from any allergies or intolerances it is of the utmost importance that you make our team aware at the point of ordering



#### COCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL	£12
MARGARITA PICANTE	£12
LEMON DROP MARTINI	£12
BRAMBLE	£12
NEGRONI	£12
OLD FASHIONED	£12
APEROL SPRITZ	£12
STRAWBERRY FIZZ ZERO WASTE COCKTAIL	£12
ALCOHOL FREE COCKTAILS	
ESPRESSO MOCKTINI	£10
NO-GRONI	£10
LIGHT AND STORMY	£10
COLLINS COOLER	£10

HAPPY HOUR 6PM - 7PM FOR 50% OFF DRINKS

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.



RED WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
EN REBELLION, PINOT NOIR   FRANCE	£7	£8.25	£25
VALLADO, DOURO   PORTUGAL	£8	£10.5	£30
ENEMIGO MIO, GARNACHA   SPAIN	£12	£15	£40
VIEUX CHEVALIER, CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE   FRANCE			£46
WHITE WINE			
ROOTS BY WILHELM WEIL, RIESLING   GERMANY	£7	£8.25	£25
LION & THE LILY, SAUVIGNON BLANC   FRANCE	£8	£10.5	£30
GAVI DI GAVI, GAVI   ITALY	£12	£15	£40
LA MARIMORENA, ALBARINO   SPAIN			£46
ROSÉ & SPARKLING			
CONDE VILLAR VINHO VERDE, ESPADEIRO   PORTUGAL	£7	£8.25	£25
VALORI, MONTEPULCIANO   ITALY	£8	£10.5	£30
WHISPERING ANGEL, GRENACHE   FRANCE	£14	£17	£46
WHISPERING ANGEL, GRENACHE, 1.5L   FRANCE			£80
CAVICCHIOLI PIGNOLETTO PROSECCO	£6 (125ml)		£26
BOLLINGER BRUT			£125
BOLLINGER ROSE BRUT			£135

DRAUGHT	
GUINNESS	
CAMDEN HELLS	
KOPPARBERG CRISP APP	
BOTTLED BEE	
BIRRA MORETTI	
PACIFICO	
CONFLUX   SOUTHAMP	
BRB   SOUTHAMPTON	
SIMPATICO   SOUTHAM	
MAISON NEUF   SOUTHA	
BOTTLED CIDE	
ABC BY IFORD CIDER	
WILD JUICE BY IFORD CI	
NON ALCOHO	

125ml available upon request.

GUINNESS	£6.8
CAMDEN HELLS	£5.8
KOPPARBERG CRISP APPLE	£5.8
BOTTLED BEER	
BIRRA MORETTI	£5
PACIFICO	£5
CONFLUX   SOUTHAMPTON	£6
BRB   SOUTHAMPTON	£6
SIMPATICO   SOUTHAMPTON	£6
MAISON NEUF   SOUTHAMPTON	£6
BOTTLED CIDER	
ABC BY IFORD CIDER	£6
WILD JUICE BY IFORD CIDER	£6
NON ALCOHOLIC	
BIRRA MORETTI 0.0%	£4.5
WILD AND FREE 0% BY IFORD CIDER	£4.5



## GIN

SAPLING	£3.5
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£3.5
CONKER	£3.75
MERMAID ORIGINAL	£4.5
MERMAID PINK	£4.5
MERMAID ZEST	£4.5
FATTY'S ORGANIC	£4.75
SHETLAND REEL GIN	£5
SILENT POOL	£5
SILENT POOL RARE CITRUS	£5.25
TWISTED NOSE	£5
MOMBASA STRAWBERRY GIN	£5.5
SHARISH BLUE MAGIC	£5.5
KI NO TEA	£6

### VODKA

SAPLING	£3.5
CARIEL VANILLA VODKA	£3.5
FAIR QUINOA	£4
FATTY'S ORGANIC	£4
MERMAID SALT VODKA	£4.75
GREY GOOSE	£5.25

## WHISKEY

£3.75
£4.25
£4.5
£5
£6
£6.25

### RUM

HAVANA 3 YR	£3.25
HMS SKIPJACK SPICED	£3.25
THE KRAKEN BLACK SPICED	£3.75
DISCARDED BANANA RUM	£4
MEZAN XO JAMAICAN RUM	£4.75
CLAIRIN COMMUNAL WHITE RUM	£5
<b>APPLETON ESTATE 12 YR</b>	£5.5
MOUNT GAY XO TRIPLE CASK	£6

### BRANDY

COURVOISIER VS	£4	
HENNESSY XO	£4.25	*All spirits are 25ml, unless

# TEQUILA

<b>PATRON SILVER</b>
CLASE AZUL REPO
<b>DON JULIO 1942</b>

# LIQUEURS

APEROL APERITIV
<b>BAILEYS IRISH CR</b>
CAMPARI
CHAMBORD
<b>DISARONNO AMA</b>
DRAMBUIE
<b>MARTINI EXTRA D</b>
LIMONCELLO
<b>MR BLACK COFFE</b>
ST. GERMAIN ELD
MARASQUIN
MENTHE VERTE

OSADO	
5	
VO	

REAM

#### ARETTO

DRY

#### EE LIQUEUR DERFLOWER

£3.	25
£3.	25
£3.	25
£3.	25
£3.	25
£3.	25
£3.	25
£3.	25
£	3.5
£3	.75
£3	.75
£3	.75

£6

£20

£25

ess otherwise stated.